Individual Standings - Overall

Score Ten's Shooter

287
284
282
279
278
278
278
277
276
273
272
271
270
269
268
268
268
267
266
265
265
265
265
265
265
264
263
262
262
262
262
262
261
261
260
260
259
259
259
258
258
256
256
256
255
255
254
253
253
253
253
253

19 Allison Greenday
15 Irene Jenkins

18 Katie Myers

14 Dominique Monroe
14 Juliana Kelley

14 Megan Matteodo
13 Hannah Nathanson
11 Regan Bryan

13 Rachel Jones

11 Peyton Freeman
12 Rachel Foley

14 Rebecca Dalseide
Isabelle Slaughter
Gabbie Nixon
Juliana Cerny
Danielle Foley
Julia Nathanson
Reilly Ball
Michelle Harris

14 Elaine Southern
14 Olivia Stickel
Megan Bower

Mia Scott

Lindsay D'Amato
Bethany Wissmann
Kate Carley

Ruby Samim
Meredith Sutton
Beth Carley
Brooke Steele
Maggie Steuart
Haley O'Neill
Anna Rose Iverson
Claire Reagan
Caitlin Holloway
Tori O'Neill

Mary Elder
Amanda Kraemer
Brianna Bruce
Autumn Gray
Kendall Downing
Rebecca Smith
Logan Babbs
Elise Ambrose
Chloe Bordwine
Alexa Crosier

Erin Brooks
Kaitlyn Pylant
Sreypech An

Jami Turnage
Nicole Ward
Danbi Rhee

W N N O w0 w

~N O NN oo

—-—
D N NONDODOm®O

- - e
- O O O

-
O NO DODOWOO O

Saturday, March 08, 2014

School

Atlee High School

Northside High School

Atlee High School

Warwick High School
Northside High School

Hidden Valley High
Chickahominy Middle School
Ambherst Elementary

Atlee High School
Chickahominy Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School-6
Chickahominy Middle School
Atlee High School

Elon Elementary

Gildersleeve Middle School
Atlee High School
Chickahominy Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Northside Middle School
Warwick High School

Ronald Reagan Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Ronald Reagan Middle School
Ronald Reagan Middle School
Warwick High School

HNS Homeschool High School
Ronald Reagan Middle School
Lee Davis High

HNS Homeschool High School
Gildersleeve Middle School
William Byrd HS
Chickahominy Middle School
HNS Homeschool High School
Atlee High School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Warwick High School

Ronald Reagan Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Ronald Reagan Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Richneck Elementary
Chickahominy Middle School-6
Ronald Reagan Middle School
Saltville Elementary

Northside Middle School

HNS Homeschool High School
Gayle Middle School

Warwick High School

Warwick High School
Northside High School

Ronald Reagan Middle School

Female

Page 1 of 10

Division
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
Middle School
Elementary
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
Elementary
Middle School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
High School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Elementary
Middle School
Middle School
Elementary
Middle School
High School
Middle School
High School
High School
High School
Middle School



Individual Standings - Overall

Score Ten's Shooter

253
252
251
251
251
250
250
249
249
248
248
248
247
247
246
246
246
246
246
245
245
244
244
243
243
243
243
243
243
242
242
242
241
240
239
239
239
239
238
238
236
236
236
234
234
234
234
234
233
233
232
232

3
10

-~

3
7
4

Kaitlyn Paulchell
Elizabeth Daley
Marissa Poindexter
Kateri Peterson
Hannah Campbell
Emma Pearman
Caroline Roberts
Kayleigh Sears
Lindsey Sword
Gabi Hodges
Devin Jones
Samantha Mays
Tristen Viar
Anna Dittore
Lina Nguyen
Becky Townsend
Samantha Crawford
Savannah Biggs
Jade Horton
Amber Becerra
Tori Blair

Kaylee Ricucci
Makenzie Boggs
Destiny Grishaw
Aubrey Carley
Eryn Comer
Kelsey Rankin
Kally Harris

Kyla Roerty
Shannon Stoeckel
Hailey Desper
Vivian Vickers
Olivia Mumma
Jordan Hartman
Allison Lioyd
Meaghan Comer
Riley Taylor
Heather Dye
Ashley Armstead
Sierra Corcoran
Ruby Watts
Nicole Sullivan
Summer Brooks
Cory Mullens
Casey Leser
Kayleigh Caldwell
Jasmine Bolen
Jadalyn Cooke
Olivia Childers
Hannah Kirk
Haley Blair
Madison Wrenn

Saturday, March 08, 2014

School

Atlee High School

Warwick High School

Franklin County High School
William Byrd HS

HNS Homeschool High School
Northside High School
Saltville Elementary
Menchville High School
Northwood Middle School
Atlee High School

Northside High School
Pleasant View Elementary
Ambherst Elementary
Chickahominy Middle School
Annandale High School

Atlee High School
Gildersleeve Middle School
William Byrd HS

Northside Middle School
Warwick High School

William Byrd HS

Hidden Valley High

Ronald Reagan Middle School
Elon Elementary

HNS Homeschool Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School-6
Turner Ashby High School
Northwood Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School-6
Northside High School
Northside High School

Gayle Middle School

Ronald Reagan Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Northside Middle School

Atlee High School
Chickahominy Middle School-6
Gildersleeve Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
HNS Homeschool Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School-6
Franklin County High School
Franklin County High School
Warwick High School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Northside Middle School
Madison Heights Elementary
Henley

Saltville Elementary

William Byrd HS

Central Virginia Academy

Female

Page 2 of 10

Division
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
Elementary
High School
Middle School
High School
High School
Elementary
Elementary
Middle School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
High School
High School
High School
Middle School
Elementary
Elementary
Middle School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
High School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Elementary
Middle School
Elementary
High School
Middle School



Individual Standings - Overall

Score Ten's Shooter

232
230
230
229
226
224
224
222
222
222
220
220
220
219
219
218
218
218
218
217
216
213
212
210
210
209
209
208
208
208
206
205
205
200
200
200
199
198
198
194
194
194
192
191
188
186
185
184
184
182
180
180

3

4
3
2
4
3
2
2
1
0
5
2
1
4
3
4
3
3
1
2
3
2
3
2
1
4
3
4
1
0
3
3
2
3
2
2
1
4
1
3
3
0
6
1
2
1
0
1
1
3
1
0

Corrine Forlow
Breanna Lett
Lexie Crusenberry
Andrea Avendano
Danae Pierce
Mattie Maiden
Samantha Tatum
Lily Flick
Dominique Dean
MaryBeth Killian
Lindsey Manning
Julia Nguyen
Ashley Sokol
Lindsey Tweedy
Madyson Youngs
Landen Tomlin
Abigail Philips
Chloe Jackson
Rosemary Alf
Maddie Waters
Danielle Walker
Lexi Manning
Maygan Reynolds
Peyton Scarberry
Anna Dunn
Abigail Dimmick
Sarah Helms
Katie Daniel
Kasey Britt
Brittany Robinson
Sabrina Henderson
Alexis Bierce
Eliza Dinger
Meghan Thompson
Bethany Davis
Virginia Clark
Laurel Shelton
Neila Franklin
Allison Bora
Vivian Payne
Hope Woody
Kenna Brown
Savannah Oaks
Olivia Dinger
Abby Meeks
Sheraton Mabe
Allison Evans
Emily Smith
Brenna McCurnin
Taylor Morgana
Taylor Dudley
Hollie Roupe

Saturday, March 08, 2014

School

Gildersleeve Middle School
Warwick High School

Saltville Elementary
Annandale High School

HNS Homeschool Middle School
Northwood Middle School
Franklin County High School
Hidden Valley High

Turner Ashby High School
Northside High School
William Byrd HS

Annandale High School

HNS Homeschool Middle School
Amherst Elementary

Richneck Elementary

Elon Elementary

Northside High School
Saltville Elementary

HNS Homeschool Middle School
Henley

Ronald Reagan Middle School
William Byrd HS

Henley

Gildersleeve Middle School
Henley

Hidden Valley High

Gayle Middle School

Ambherst Elementary

Turner Ashby High School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Turner Ashby High School
Central Virginia Academy

HNS Homeschool High School
Franklin County High School
T. Benton Gayle M.S.

Henley

Northside Middle School
Northwood Middle School
Central Virginia Academy
Amherst Elementary

William Byrd HS

Gildersleeve Middle School
Hidden Valley High

HNS Homeschool Middle School
Franklin County High School
Northwood Middle School

HNS Homeschool High School
Northside Middle School

HNS Homeschool Middle School
Franklin County High School
Franklin County High School
Franklin County High School

Female

Page 3 of 10

Division
Middle School
High School
Elementary
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
High School
Elementary
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Elementary
High School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
High School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Elementary
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
Elementary
High School
High School
High School



Individual Standings - Overall

Score Ten's Shooter

179
178
177
176
174
173
172
172
170
169
166
165
162
162
161
158
144
143
143
136
134
130
130
123
112
109

99

92

89

80

79

74

65

55

22

1

1
0
3
1
0
1
0
1
1
1
5
0
0
0
1
1
3
0
1
0
1
1
1
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Lakayla Edlow
Tara Turner
Angelia Dockery
Vanessa Snook
Breanna Winkle
Karli Johnson
Laura Bendick
Elizabeth Gage
Alanna Pino
Niamh Bannister
Magen Frye
Madison Fitzgerald
Scarlett McCurnin
Claire Dinger
Chloe Campbell
Anna Williams
Tamiya Purter
Morgan Payne
Addison Carrol
Erin Nelson

Lexi Bowman
Lena Campbell
Kelsey Wilson
Lily Watts
Brooklyn Simmons
Maddie Jennings
Olivia Briggs
Morgan Cline
Reana Tucker
Kimberly Tlapa
Jacquelyn Miller
Linsea Martz
Schuyler Trail
Mikayla Jackson
Kasey Tipton
Emily Wonder
Hunter Steuart
Nicky Mathis

Saturday, March 08, 2014

School

Richneck Elementary

Ecoff Elementary

Rocky Run Elementary

Turner Ashby High School
Richneck Elementary

Franklin County High School
Henley

Richneck Elementary

W E Cundiff Elementary

Rocky Run Elementary

Saltville Elementary
Chickahominy Middle School-6
HNS Homeschool Middle School
HNS Homeschool Middle School
Saltville Elementary

Rocky Run Elementary
Richneck Elementary

Ecoff Elementary

Henley

Henley

Rocky Run Elementary

Turner Ashby High School
Rocky Run Elementary

HNS Homeschool Middle School
Rocky Run Elementary

Elon Elementary

Northwood Middle School
Richneck Elementary

Ecoff Elementary

Rocky Run Elementary
Richneck Elementary

HNS Homeschool Middle School
Rocky Run Elementary

Ecoff Elementary

Rocky Run Elementary

Elon Elementary

William Byrd HS

William Byrd HS

Female

Page 4 of 10

Division
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
High School
Elementary
High School
Middle School
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Middle School
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Middle School
Middle School
Elementary
High School
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
High School
High School



