### **Female**

_			
Score	Ten's Shooter	School	<u>Division</u>
287	19 Allison Greenday	Atlee High School	High School
284	15 Irene Jenkins	Northside High School	High School
282	18 Katie Myers	Atlee High School	High School
279	14 Dominique Monroe	Warwick High School	High School
278	14 Juliana Kelley	Northside High School	High School
278	14 Megan Matteodo	Hidden Valley High	High School
278	13 Hannah Nathanson	Chickahominy Middle School	Middle School
277	11 Regan Bryan	Amherst Elementary	Elementary
276	13 Rachel Jones	Atlee High School	High School
273	11 Peyton Freeman	Chickahominy Middle School	Middle School
272	12 Rachel Foley	Chickahominy Middle School-6	Middle School
271	14 Rebecca Dalseide	Chickahominy Mlddle School	Middle School
270	9 Isabelle Slaughter	Atlee High School	High School
269	9 Gabbie Nixon	Elon Elementary	Elementary
268	9 Juliana Cerny	Gildersleeve Middle School	Middle School
268	9 Danielle Foley	Atlee High School	High School
268	7 Julia Nathanson	Chickahominy Middle School	Middle School
267	7 Reilly Ball	Chickahominy Middle School	Middle School
266	9 Michelle Harris	Northside Middle School	Middle School
265	14 Elaine Southern	Warwick High School	High School
265	14 Olivia Stickel	Ronald Reagan Middle School	Middle School
265	9 Megan Bower	Chickahominy Middle School	Middle School
265	8 Mia Scott	Ronald Reagan Middle School	Middle School
265	7 Lindsay D'Amato	Ronald Reagan Middle School	Middle School
265	7 Bethany Wissmann	Warwick High School	High School
264	5 Kate Carley	HNS Homeschool High School	High School
263	7 Ruby Samim	Ronald Reagan Middle School	Middle School
262	10 Meredith Sutton	Lee Davis High	High School
262	8 Beth Carley	HNS Homeschool High School	Middle School
262	8 Brooke Steele	Gildersleeve Middle School	Middle School
262	8 Maggie Steuart	William Byrd HS	Middle School
262	7 Haley O'Neill	Chickahominy Middle School	Middle School
261	9 Anna Rose Iverson	HNS Homeschool High School	High School
261	7 Claire Reagan	Atlee High School	High School
260	7 Caitlin Holloway	Gildersleeve Middle School	Middle School
260	6 Tori O'Neill	Chickahominy Middle School	Middle School
259	10 Mary Elder	Warwick High School	High School
259	10 Amanda Kraemer	Ronald Reagan Middle School	Middle School
259	8 Brianna Bruce	Chickahominy Middle School	Middle School
258	11 Autumn Gray	Ronald Reagan Middle School	Middle School
258	7 Kendall Downing	Gildersleeve Middle School	Middle School
256	9 Rebecca Smith	Richneck Elementary	Elementary
256	8 Logan Babbs	Chickahominy Middle School-6	Middle School
256	6 Elise Ambrose	Ronald Reagan Middle School	Middle School
255	13 Chloe Bordwine	Saltville Elementary	Elementary
255	6 Alexa Crosier	Northside Middle School	Middle School
254	8 Erin Brooks	HNS Homeschool High School	High School
253	9 Kaitlyn Pylant	Gayle Middle School	Middle School
253	7 Sreypech An	Warwick High School	High School
253	5 Jami Turnage	Warwick High School	High School
253	5 Nicole Ward	Northside High School	High School
253	5 Danbi Rhee	Ronald Reagan Middle School	Middle School

### **Female**

Score	Ten's Shooter	0.1. 1	
253	3 Kaitlyn Paulchell	School	<u>Division</u>
252	10 Elizabeth Daley	Atlee High School	High School
251	8 Marissa Poindexter	Warwick High School	High School
251	6 Kateri Peterson	Franklin County High School	High School
251	6 Hannah Campbell	William Byrd HS	High School
250	7 Emma Pearman	HNS Homeschool High School	High School
250	5 Caroline Roberts	Northside High School	High School
249	7 Kayleigh Sears	Saltville Elementary	Elementary
249	4 Lindsey Sword	Menchville High School	High School
248	6 Gabi Hodges	Northwood Middle School	Middle School
248	6 Devin Jones	Atlee High School	High School
248	4 Samantha Mays	Northside High School Pleasant View Elementary	High School
247	8 Tristen Viar	Amherst Elementary	Elementary
247	5 Anna Dittore	Chickahominy Middle School	Elementary
246	6 Lina Nguyen	Annandale High School	Middle School
246	5 Becky Townsend	Atlee High School	Middle School
246	5 Samantha Crawford	Gildersleeve Middle School	High School
246	3 Savannah Biggs	William Byrd HS	Middle School
246	2 Jade Horton	Northside Middle School	High School
245	6 Amber Becerra	Warwick High School	Middle School
245	1 Tori Blair	William Byrd HS	High School
244	5 Kaylee Ricucci	Hidden Valley High	High School
244	4 Makenzie Boggs	Ronald Reagan Middle School	High School
243	9 Destiny Grishaw	Elon Elementary	Middle School
243	8 Aubrey Carley	HNS Homeschool Middle School	Elementary
243	6 Eryn Comer	Chickahominy Middle School-6	Elementary
243	5 Kelsey Rankin	Turner Ashby High School	Middle School
243	4 Kally Harris	Northwood Middle School	High School
243	4 Kyla Roerty	Chickahominy Middle School-6	Middle School Middle School
242	8 Shannon Stoeckel	Northside High School	High School
242	4 Hailey Desper	Northside High School	High School
242	3 Vivian Vickers	Gayle Middle School	Middle School
241	0 Olivia Mumma	Ronald Reagan Middle School	Middle School
240	5 Jordan Hartman	Gildersleeve Middle School	Middle School
239	5 Allison Lloyd	Northside Middle School	Middle School
239	5 Meaghan Comer	Atlee High School	High School
239	5 Riley Taylor	Chickahominy Middle School-6	Middle School
239	2 Heather Dye	Gildersleeve Middle School	Middle School
238	5 Ashley Armstead	Gildersleeve Middle School	Middle School
238	2 Sierra Corcoran	Gildersleeve Middle School	Middle School
236	8 Ruby Watts	HNS Homeschool Middle School	Middle School
236	6 Nicole Sullivan	Chickahominy Middle School-6	Middle School
236	6 Summer Brooks	Franklin County High School	High School
234	5 Cory Mullens	Franklin County High School	High School
234	4 Casey Leser	Warwick High School	High School
234	4 Kayleigh Caldwell	Gildersleeve Middle School	Middle School
234	4 Jasmine Bolen	Northside Middle School	Middle School
234	1 Jadalyn Cooke	Madison Heights Elementary	Elementary
233	7 Olivia Childers	Henley	Middle School
233	3 Hannah Kirk	Saltville Elementary	Elementary
232	7 Haley Blair	William Byrd HS	High School
232	4 Madison Wrenn	Central Virginia Academy	Middle School

### Female

Score	Ten's Shooter	Sahaal	<b>5</b>
232	3 Corrine Forlow	School Gildersleeve Middle School	<u>Division</u>
230	4 Breanna Lett	Gildersleeve Middle School	Middle School
230	3 Lexie Crusenberry	Warwick High School Saltville Elementary	High School
229	2 Andrea Avendano	•	Elementary
226	4 Danae Pierce	Annandale High School	Middle School
224	3 Mattie Maiden	HNS Homeschool Middle School	Middle School
224	2 Samantha Tatum	Northwood Middle School	Middle School
222		Franklin County High School	High School
222	2 Lily Flick	Hidden Valley High	High School
222	1 Dominique Dean	Turner Ashby High School	High School
220	MaryBeth Killian     Linday Manning	Northside High School	High School
220	5 Lindsey Manning	William Byrd HS	High School
220	2 Julia Nguyen	Annandale High School	High School
	1 Ashley Sokol	HNS Homeschool Middle School	Elementary
219	4 Lindsey Tweedy	Amherst Elementary	Elementary
219 218	3 Madyson Youngs	Richneck Elementary	Elementary
	4 Landen Tomlin	Elon Elementary	Elementary
218	3 Abigail Philips	Northside High School	High School
218	3 Chloe Jackson	Saltville Elementary	Elementary
218	1 Rosemary Alf	HNS Homeschool Middle School	Middle School
217	2 Maddie Waters	Henley	Middle School
216	3 Danielle Walker	Ronald Reagan Middle School	Middle School
213	2 Lexi Manning	William Byrd HS	High School
212	3 Maygan Reynolds	Henley	Middle School
210	2 Peyton Scarberry	Gildersleeve Middle School	Middle School
210	1 Anna Dunn	Henley	Middle School
209	4 Abigail Dimmick	Hidden Valley High	Middle School
209	3 Sarah Helms	Gayle Middle School	Middle School
208	4 Katie Daniel	Amherst Elementary	Elementary
208	1 Kasey Britt	Turner Ashby High School	High School
208	0 Brittany Robinson	Gildersleeve Middle School	Middle School
206	3 Sabrina Henderson	Turner Ashby High School	High School
205	3 Alexis Bierce	Central Virginia Academy	Middle School
205	2 Eliza Dinger	HNS Homeschool High School	High School
200	3 Meghan Thompson	Franklin County High School	High School
200	2 Bethany Davis	T. Benton Gayle M.S.	Middle School
200	2 Virginia Clark	Henley	Middle School
199	1 Laurel Shelton	Northside Middle School	Middle School
198	4 Neila Franklin	Northwood Middle School	Middle School
198	1 Allison Bora	Central Virginia Academy	Middle School
194	3 Vivian Payne	Amherst Elementary	Elementary
194	3 Hope Woody	William Byrd HS	High School
194	0 Kenna Brown	Gildersleeve Middle School	Middle School
192	6 Savannah Oaks	Hidden Valley High	Middle School
191	1 Olivia Dinger	HNS Homeschool Middle School	Middle School
188	2 Abby Meeks	Franklin County High School	High School
186	1 Sheraton Mabe	Northwood Middle School	Middle School
185	0 Allison Evans	HNS Homeschool High School	High School
184	1 Emily Smith	Northside Middle School	Middle School
184	1 Brenna McCurnin	HNS Homeschool Middle School	Elementary
182	3 Taylor Morgana	Franklin County High School	High School
180	1 Taylor Dudley	Franklin County High School	High School
180	0 Hollie Roupe	Franklin County High School	High School

Saturday, March 08, 2014

### Female

Score	Ten's Shooter	School	Division
179	1 Lakayla Edlow	Richneck Elementary	<u>Division</u> Elementary
178	1 Tara Turner	Ecoff Elementary	Elementary
1 <b>7</b> 7	Angelia Dockery	Rocky Run Elementary	Elementary
176	3 Vanessa Snook	Turner Ashby High School	High School
174	1 Breanna Winkle	Richneck Elementary	Elementary
173	0 Karli Johnson	Franklin County High School	High School
172	1 Laura Bendick	Henley	Middle School
172	0 Elizabeth Gage	Richneck Elementary	Elementary
170	1 Alanna Pino	W E Cundiff Elementary	Elementary
169	1 Niamh Bannister	Rocky Run Elementary	Elementary
166	1 Magen Frye	Saltville Elementary	Elementary
165	5 Madison Fitzgerald	Chickahominy Middle School-6	Middle School
162	0 Scarlett McCurnin	HNS Homeschool Middle School	Elementary
162	0 Claire Dinger	HNS Homeschool Middle School	Elementary
161	0 Chloe Campbell	Saltville Elementary	Elementary
158	1 Anna Williams	Rocky Run Elementary	Elementary
144	1 Tamiya Purter	Richneck Elementary	Elementary
143	3 Morgan Payne	Ecoff Elementary	Elementary
143	0 Addison Carrol	Henley	Middle School
136	1 Erin Nelson	Henley	Middle School
134	0 Lexi Bowman	Rocky Run Elementary	Elementary
130	1 Lena Campbell	Turner Ashby High School	High School
130	1 Kelsey Wilson	Rocky Run Elementary	Elementary
123	1 Lily Watts	HNS Homeschool Middle School	Elementary
112	2 Brooklyn Simmons	Rocky Run Elementary	Elementary
109	Maddie Jennings	Elon Elementary	Elementary
99	0 Olivia Briggs	Northwood Middle School	Elementary
92	0 Morgan Cline	Richneck Elementary	Elementary
89	0 Reana Tucker	Ecoff Elementary	Elementary
80	0 Kimberly Tlapa	Rocky Run Elementary	Elementary
79	0 Jacquelyn Miller	Richneck Elementary	Elementary
74	0 Linsea Martz	HNS Homeschool Middle School	Elementary
65	0 Schuyler Trail	Rocky Run Elementary	Elementary
55	0 Mikayla Jackson	Ecoff Elementary	Elementary
22	0 Kasey Tipton	Rocky Run Elementary	Elementary
	0 Emily Wonder	Elon Elementary	Elementary
	0 Hunter Steuart	William Byrd HS	High School
	0 Nicky Mathis	William Byrd HS	High School
	-	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	riigh School